
СОВЕТСКАЯ, 42, С/П ХАТАНГА КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ 

КРАЙ, ТДНМР РОССИЯ, 647460 

8 (39176) 2-14-57 

8 (391) 987-29-34, 987-29-57 

МАЛОГУБЛИННЫЙ ФЛОТ 

ОДИССЕЙ
 

 
 
ТИП 

ИМО 

ПОРТ ПРИПИСКИ 

КЛАСС СУДНА 

ГОД ПОСТРОЙКИ 

ДЕДВЕЙТ 

ОСАДКА В ГРУЗУ 

ДЛИНА БОРТА 

ШИРИНА БОРТА 

ВАЛОВАЯ 

ВМЕСТИМОСТЬ 

БУКСИР 

8102579 

КАЛИНИНГРАД 

ICE CLASS 1А 

1980г. 

136,71 

3,92 М 

35,63 М 

9,34 М 

329

 

OFFICE@HMTP.RU 

WWW.HMTP.RU 
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